C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0350 Rev. 02
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
15641 Red Hill Avenue, Suite 100
Tustin CA 92780
USA

@ 80°C
(30 W
max)
Max
Output
(A)
@ 50°C
(130 W
max)
Max
Output
(A)
@ 70°C
(65 W
max)
ECP130PS12 12
(10.1-13.5) 8.33 4.16 2.50 10.83 5.42
ECP130PS15 15
(13.6-17) 6.66 3.33 2.00 8.66 4.33
ECP130PS18 18
(17.1-21) 5.55 2.77 1.66 7.22 3.61
ECP130PS24 24
(21.1-26) 4.16 2.08 1.25 5.41 2.71
ECP130PS28 28
(26.1-31) 3.57 1.78 1.07 4.64 2.32
ECP130PS36 36
(33.1-42) 2.77 1.38 0.83 3.61 1.80
ECP130PS48 48
(42.1-48) 2.08 1.04 0.625 2.70 1.35
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0350 Rev. 02
Page 3 of 3